FEATURES
ALL SS ELECTRIC CONTACT PRESSURE GAUGE P501
•  All SS measuring system
•  Socket-case, direct welded
•  CE marked contacts
•  Liquid filled versions
•  Pumps & motor controls
•  Water treatment plants

4. Rubber parts shall be in Viton.
P501 ALL SS ELECTRIC CONTACT PRESSURE GAUGE
Ordering Example :  P501-04-XXX-B0-14N-ER-EA-RR-CS1-XX
8. ELECTRIC CONTACT
CS1 Break contact  (1NC)
CS2 Make contact  (1NO)
CS3 2 x Break contact  (2NC)
CS4 2 x Make contact  (2NO)
CS5 1 Break + 1 Make  (1NC+1NO)
CS6 1 Make + 1 Break    (1NO+1NC)
CD1 Break contact  (1NC)
CD2 Make contact  (1NO)
CD3 2 x Break contact  (2NC)
CD4 2 x Make contact  (2NO)
CD5 1 Break + 1 Make  (1NC+1NO)
CD6 1 Make + 1 Break    (1NO+1NC)
CD7 SPDT
CD8 DPDT
CI1 Break contact  (1NC)
CI2 Make contact  (1NO)
CI3 2 x Break contact  (2NC)
CI4 2 x Make contact  (2NO)
CI5 1 Break + 1 Make  (1NC+1NO)
CI6 1 Make + 1 Break    (1NO+1NC)
CI9 Booster relay for current up to 5A
CS1
7. SWITCH CATEGORY
RR Economic contacts
RS Precision contacts
RT ATEX / CE approved contacts
RR
©